TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 % E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed
1/27/2021
DATE
TIME PROGRAM NAME
1/27/2021
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Recycling 101
1:00 AM EPA: Good Clean Water
1:30 AM MCSWD: For the Love of Sludge
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM Zion Lutheran Devotional
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM Semper Fi K-9 at Senior Center

10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
12:00 PM Miami Co Courthouse Plaza Re-Dedication

1:00 PM Windows On Tippecanoe
1:15PM Darling Darla
2:00 PM Canal Jumpers
3:00 PM Hollywood Makeover
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
5:00 PM WACO Wag-In 2011
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional
7:00 PM Let's Eat
7:30 PM Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary
9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
1/28/2021 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 6:00 AM Tip City Council Meeting
7:30 AM Pilates
9:45 AM PSA's, Message Board

10:00 AM MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #2



1/29/2021
Friday

1/30/2021
Saturday

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

MCSWD: What is Soil?
BookEnds

Teen Dating Violence Panel Discussion
Parade

Tipp City Council Meeting
Overdrive Reunion (Bluegrass)
Monroe Township Meeting
Golf Tips With Gary Bower
Trap/Neuter/Return Workshop
Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City Council Meeting

EPA: The Story of Garbage

MCSWD: Phase 2: Best Management Practices
Geology & Cave Formation

Senior Living

Let's Eat

Dec. Lecture: Walt

Foundations of American Government
Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp Memories

Hollywood Makeover

STEAM Interviews

Trekking Mt. Kilimanjaro

The Art of Motion

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

MCSWD: Soil to Spoon

MCSWD: Stormwater & Raingardens 2015
MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History

Monroe Township Meeting

TCAC Todd Sonnanstine

WACO: Al Howey: Ballons in the Civil War
Public Domain Theater



1/31/2021
Sunday

2/1/2021
Monday

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Born Again

Cartoons

WACQO: S. Carlisle May
Tipp City Council Meeting
Deeper Studies

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Zion Lutheran Devotional

MCSWD: Cover Crops 2014

AlG: Genesis, Babel and the Chinese Language
Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

Day of Caring

Public Domain Theater
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Did God Create in 6 Literal Days
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

AIG: Did God Create in6 Literal Days?
Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

Miami Co Humane Society/Teresa Lynn
Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
Bookends

Civil War Presentation 2013

EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
Community Minded Women

Monroe Township Meeting

MCPD: Flute Song Flower Walk
Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Zion Lutheran Devotional

Why Foster?



2/2/2021
Tuesday

6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

EPA:

EPA:Recycling 101
Movie: Sugarbaby
PSAs, Message Board
Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting
America's Godly Heritage

The Naturopathic Approach

MCSWD: Companion Gardening 2013
Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty
Monroe Township Meeting

AIG: Wild Wild Weather

Outreach For Animals: Australia - Mainland
What is DREAM4PETS? 2019

Monroe Township Meeting

Motor Sports Mania

PSAs, Message Board






