

## **TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.**

**4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371**

**Phone : 937-667-8622**

e-mail: [admin@kittv.org](mailto:admin@kittv.org)

**Streaming Videos: [www.kittv.org](http://www.kittv.org)**

**WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY,**

Wed  
1/27/2021

DATE

1/27/2021

Wednesday

12:30 AM	EPA: Recycling 101
1:00 AM	EPA: Good Clean Water
1:30 AM	MCSWD: For the Love of Sludge
2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
9:00 AM	Semper Fi K-9 at Senior Center
10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
12:00 PM	Miami Co Courthouse Plaza Re-Dedication
1:00 PM	Windows On Tippecanoe
1:15 PM	Darling Darla
2:00 PM	Canal Jumpers
3:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
3:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
5:00 PM	WACO Wag-In 2011
	Tipp City United Methodist Church:
5:30 PM	Traditional
7:00 PM	Let's Eat
7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
	Tipp City United Methodist Church:
8:30 PM	Contemporary
9:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

1/28/2021

Thursday

12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM	Tip City Council Meeting
7:30 AM	Pilates
9:45 AM	PSA's, Message Board
10:00 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #2

10:30 AM	MCSWD: What is Soil?
11:00 AM	BookEnds
12:00 PM	Teen Dating Violence Panel Discussion
1:00 PM	Parade
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
3:00 PM	Overdrive Reunion (Bluegrass)
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
5:30 PM	Golf Tips With Gary Bower
6:30 PM	Trap/Neuter/Return Workshop
7:30 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

**1/29/2021**

**Friday**

12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
10:30 AM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
11:00 AM	MCSWD: Phase 2: Best Management Practices
11:30 AM	Geology & Cave Formation
1:00 PM	Senior Living
2:30 PM	Let's Eat
3:00 PM	Dec. Lecture: Walt
4:00 PM	Foundations of American Government
4:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
7:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
8:00 PM	STEAM Interviews
8:30 PM	Trekking Mt. Kilimanjaro
9:00 PM	The Art of Motion
10:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

**1/30/2021**

**Saturday**

6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM	MCSWD: Soil to Spoon
9:30 AM	MCSWD: Stormwater & Raingardens 2015
10:00 AM	MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM	TCAC Todd Sonnanstine
2:00 PM	WACO: Al Howey: Ballons in the Civil War
3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater

6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Cartoons
8:00 PM	WACO: S. Carlisle May
9:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

**1/31/2021**

**Sunday**

8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
9:00 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
9:30 AM	MCSWD: Cover Crops 2014
10:00 AM	AIG: Genesis, Babel and the Chinese Language
11:00 AM	Community Bible Church Tipp City United Methodist Church: Traditional
12:00 PM	Day of Caring
1:30 PM	Public Domain Theater Tipp City United Methodist Church: Contemporary
2:00 PM	Did God Create in 6 Literal Days CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC: Traditional
4:30 PM	Did God Create in 6 Literal Days?
6:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
6:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
8:30 PM	
9:00 PM	
11:00 PM	

**2/1/2021**

**Monday**

6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM	Miami Co Humane Society/Teresa Lynn
10:00 AM	Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
11:00 AM	Bookends
12:00 PM	Civil War Presentation 2013
1:00 PM	EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
1:30 PM	Community Minded Women
2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
4:00 PM	MCPD: Flute Song Flower Walk
5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
6:00 PM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
6:30 PM	Why Foster?

6:45 PM	EPA:
7:30 PM	EPA:Recycling 101
8:00 PM	Movie: Sugarbaby
10:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

<b>2/2/2021</b>	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
<b>Tuesday</b>	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	10:00 AM	America's Godly Heritage
	11:00 AM	The Naturopathic Approach
	12:00 PM	MCSWD: Companion Gardening 2013
	12:30 PM	Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty
	1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	AIG: Wild Wild Weather
	4:00 PM	Outreach For Animals: Australia - Mainland
	5:30 PM	What is DREAM4PETS? 2019
	6:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:00 PM	Motor Sports Mania
	9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board

